
RESULTADO 1ª ETAPA - 56 KM 04/05/2017
SUPER ELITE MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 1 HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCIN A 02:47:52 00:00:00 CANNONDALE 02.2135.04 10005558383
2 2 SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA A 02:54:54 00:07:02 CANNONDALE 05.4185.05 10006840096
3 5 LUKAS KAUFMANN A 02:56:14 00:08:22 CANNONDALE 05.21248.14 10003814407
4 10 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN A 03:02:43 00:14:51 CALOI AVANCIN 06.7909.09 10008941461
5 9 CARLOS ALBERTO F. OLIMPIO A 03:03:09 00:15:17 TSW 05.11353.09 10009418175
6 13 ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI * A 03:03:47 00:15:55 TSW RACING 12.21845.14 10015899900
7 4 JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES ALME A 03:05:59 00:18:07 GROOVE CHAYOA 04.13916.11 10009256107
8 8 EDSON DE REZENDE JUNIOR * A 03:06:04 00:18:12 CALOI AVANCIN 05.18213.13 10009584388
9 7 HUGO PRADO NETO A 03:08:50 00:20:58 CANNONDALE 05.663.04 10003217754

10 11 RODRIGO SILVA A 03:12:03 00:24:11 AVULSO 05.10829.09 10008911048
11 6 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES * A 03:13:00 00:25:08 CORRATEC 05.23307.14 10009839824
12 17 FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACARI A 03:18:10 00:30:18 DNT 06.2083.04 10081911935
13 12 LEONNARDO BOTELHO A 03:33:04 00:45:12 BIKE TRILHA 05.9308.08 10014762875



14 16 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SI A 03:44:47 00:56:55 FLYBIKE 05.7933.09 10007469485
15 15 ROGER RENSO SILVA * A 03:46:43 00:58:51 TREK BRASIL 05.20290.13 10015899492
16 14 PEDRO LAGE E SILVA A 03:51:12 01:03:20 CALOI AVANCINI 02.21241.14 10055948166

SUPER ELITE FEMININO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 51 LETICIA CANDIDO B 04:04:42 00:00:00 AUDAX FSA 05.12817.10 10007476559
2 52 KAREN OLIMPIO * B 04:07:27 00:02:45 OGGI 05.20300.13 10009585604
3 60 ROBETA KELLY STOPA B 04:14:50 00:10:08 NO LIMITS 05.501.04 10004205639
4 55 ISABELLA RIBEIRO * B 04:23:40 00:18:58 SPECIALIZED 05.13042.10 10055623723
5 59 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA * B 04:30:03 00:25:21 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31853.17 10080758756
6 62 ELIANE RESENDE * B 04:33:18 00:28:36 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31415.17 10060788870
7 56 LIEGE WALTER * B 04:38:04 00:33:22 FLYBIKE TEAM 05.10759.09 10007369758
8 53 VIVIANE FAVERY COSTA B 04:39:03 00:34:21 CANNONDALE BR 05.26392.15 10010907531
9 58 ANA LUIZA GOMES SIQUEIRA B 04:39:12 00:34:30 TSW RACE TEAM 05.30873.17 10064380803

10 54 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES B 04:45:09 00:40:27 CALOI AVANCIN 05.20157.13 10009254992
11 57 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA B 05:11:43 01:07:01 BRASIL RIDE 04.12965.10 10009585705
12 61 ALEXA CLAUDIA DIEKHAUS * B 05:49:32 01:44:50 TEAM LOTUS BI 05.15362.11 10010763950

SUB 30

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 105 HEITOR VIANA SILVA C 03:53:24 00:00:00
2 102 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA C 03:56:39 00:03:15 BRUTALIDADE
3 103 SAULO SALES BOARETO C 04:03:37 00:10:13
4 104 ALAN MACHADO LOPES C 04:15:31 00:22:07

MASTER A1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 152 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS D 03:36:09 00:00:00 BIKE FORECE
2 150 ANDRE PONTELLO D 04:02:06 00:25:57 VIDATIVA

MASTER A2



Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 209 CASSIO ANTONIO DA SILVA E 03:32:10 00:00:00 DUMONT CICLE
2 204 GUILHERME RABELO BUENO E 03:33:12 00:01:02 MR CONSTRUTOR 05.33987.18
3 203 FREDERICO CARVALHO DE BAR E 03:42:14 00:10:04 CAROLINA BABY 05.23802.15
4 210 EDUARDO CAMPOS E 03:53:18 00:21:08
5 207 EMERSON CARLOS RABELO SIL E 04:16:12 00:44:02 MTB BROTHERS
6 202 FELIPE PEREIRA COELHO E 04:20:18 00:48:08 REI DOS MONTE 05.30603.17
7 205 MARCOS HALLACK E 04:29:38 00:57:28 SAUDE PERFORM
8 201 FABIO GALIL ROCHA FABOLA E 04:41:33 01:09:23 APRIORI RACIN
9 206 PEDRO PAULO LOBO FEREIRA E 04:56:36 01:24:26

MASTER B1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 252 DENILSON EVANGELISTA F 03:32:55 00:00:00 DENILSON BIKE
2 254 JOAO ERILDO SILVA F 03:34:40 00:01:45 ENERGY BIKE 05.525.04
3 261 SILVIO OTAVIO NEVES AMORI F 03:45:51 00:12:56
4 256 MARCIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO F 03:52:21 00:19:26 LIDER CONDOMI 05.26723.15
5 262 CARLOS IVAN F 04:33:23 01:00:28 ENERGY BIKE
6 257 RINALDI ASSIS MONTEIRO F 04:44:33 01:11:38 LENDARIOS 05.34045.18
7 259 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT F 06:04:06 02:31:11 DINOSSAUROS

MASTER B2

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 304 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SI G 03:46:45 00:00:00 RAAS TRAINING 05.502.04
2 301 FELIPE COMINI G 04:41:48 00:55:03 MTB BH 05.8873.08
3 302 MARCELO ARAUJO G 04:45:19 00:58:34 IMAGEM OPTICA
4 303 RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIM G 05:14:19 01:27:34

MASTER C1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 351 LUCA MOIOLI H 03:55:10 00:00:00 MTB BH TRIPTE 05.31852.17



2 350 GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO H 04:31:19 00:36:09
3 352 LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO COST H 04:40:18 00:45:08 ESQUADRIAS
4 353 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA H 05:46:07 01:50:57 BICHO DO MATO

MASTER C2

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 400 LARRY MARTINS I 04:09:40 00:00:00 MONTANHA AVEN 06.1464.04
2 403 PEDRO VILACA I 04:48:12 00:38:32 MOMO M. AVENT
3 401 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO I 05:27:38 01:17:58 SUPER BIKE
4 402 MAURICIO LEONEL LOPES I 05:55:53 01:46:13 DETECTA 06.28697.16

FEMININO +30

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 118 NARA FARIA J 04:54:23 00:00:00 SILQUE.COM 07.19970.13

OPEN A MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 369 MATHEUS CASTRO BATISTA K 03:47:47 00:00:00 CANDEIA RACIN
2 368 MIGUEL AMARAL FROSSARD PA K 04:09:11 00:21:24 BRUTALIDADE
3 366 WESLLEY SILVA DE RESENDE K 04:15:44 00:27:57
4 367 ROSIMIRO SOUZA K 04:54:56 01:07:09 BORA DOTO

OPEN B MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 165 JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA JUNI L 04:01:40 00:00:00 TMG
2 166 IGOR CAPPUCI L 04:05:37 00:03:57 TMG
3 168 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRAN L 04:07:53 00:06:13 VAIJOOSY
4 164 ADIMILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR L 04:15:32 00:13:52 CICLO ASSUNCA
5 170 LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES D. C L 04:32:29 00:30:49 LIDER CONDOM
6 167 VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE OLI L 04:38:44 00:37:04



OPEN B FEMININO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 319 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES N 06:58:22 00:00:00

DUPLA MISTA

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 502-1 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO O 05:49:02 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
2 502-2 GERSON CANCINO JUNIOR O 05:49:02 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
3 500-1 ANTONIO MARCOS G ALVES SI O 06:14:38 00:25:36 GIGABIKE
4 500-2 NICOLE LOOMAN O 06:14:38 00:25:36 GIGABIKE 

DUPLA SUB 70 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 550-1 FILIPPE TIAGO FRANZONE P 04:55:18 00:00:00 CPRM
2 550-2 THIAGO IZIDORO P 04:55:18 00:00:00 CPRM

DUPLA SUB 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 650-1 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO Q 03:57:32 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM
2 650-2 REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO Q 03:57:32 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM

DUPLA OVER 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 600-2 FREDERICO CLAVELAND R 04:05:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
2 600-1 MAURO LARA R 04:05:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
3 602-2 EVERSON DE ALMEIDA MENDON R 04:15:28 00:09:54 CLIC
4 602-1 VINICIUS FRANCO R 04:15:28 00:09:54 IBS LOCAL
5 601-1 ALEXANDRE REZENDE PEREIRA R 05:21:25 01:15:51 GROSS BIKERS
6 601-2 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA R 05:21:25 01:15:51 GROSS BIKERS



RESULTADO GERAL

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo Dif.1§ Equipe
1 1 HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCIN 1 A 02:47:52 00:00:00 CANNONDALE
2 2 SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA 2 A 02:54:54 00:07:02 CANNONDALE
3 5 LUKAS KAUFMANN 3 A 02:56:14 00:08:22 CANNONDALE
4 10 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN 4 A 03:02:43 00:14:51 CALOI AVANCIN
5 9 CARLOS ALBERTO F. OLIMPIO 5 A 03:03:09 00:15:17 TSW
6 13 ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI * 6 A 03:03:47 00:15:55 TSW RACING
7 4 JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES ALME 7 A 03:05:59 00:18:07 GROOVE CHAYOA
8 8 EDSON DE REZENDE JUNIOR * 8 A 03:06:04 00:18:12 CALOI AVANCIN
9 7 HUGO PRADO NETO 9 A 03:08:50 00:20:58 CANNONDALE

10 11 RODRIGO SILVA 10 A 03:12:03 00:24:11 AVULSO
11 6 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES * 11 A 03:13:00 00:25:08 CORRATEC
12 17 FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACARI 12 A 03:18:10 00:30:18 DNT
13 209 CASSIO ANTONIO DA SILVA 1 E 03:32:10 00:44:18 DUMONT CICLE
14 252 DENILSON EVANGELISTA 1 F 03:32:55 00:45:03 DENILSON BIKE
15 12 LEONNARDO BOTELHO 13 A 03:33:04 00:45:12 BIKE TRILHA
16 204 GUILHERME RABELO BUENO 2 E 03:33:12 00:45:20 MR CONSTRUTOR
17 254 JOAO ERILDO SILVA 2 F 03:34:40 00:46:48 ENERGY BIKE
18 152 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1 D 03:36:09 00:48:17 BIKE FORECE
19 203 FREDERICO CARVALHO DE BAR 3 E 03:42:14 00:54:22 CAROLINA BABY
20 16 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SI 14 A 03:44:47 00:56:55 FLYBIKE
21 261 SILVIO OTAVIO NEVES AMORI 3 F 03:45:51 00:57:59
22 15 ROGER RENSO SILVA * 15 A 03:46:43 00:58:51 TREK BRASIL
23 304 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SI 1 G 03:46:45 00:58:53 RAAS TRAINING
24 369 MATHEUS CASTRO BATISTA 1 K 03:47:47 00:59:55 CANDEIA RACIN
25 14 PEDRO LAGE E SILVA 16 A 03:51:12 01:03:20 CALOI AVANCIN
26 256 MARCIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 4 F 03:52:21 01:04:29 LIDER CONDOMI
27 210 EDUARDO CAMPOS 4 E 03:53:18 01:05:26
28 105 HEITOR VIANA SILVA 1 C 03:53:24 01:05:32
29 6002 FREDERICO CLAVELAND 1 R 03:55:04 01:07:12 BIKE TRAIL
30 351 LUCA MOIOLI 1 H 03:55:10 01:07:18 MTB BH TRIPTE
31 102 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA 2 C 03:56:39 01:08:47 BRUTALIDADE
32 6501 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO 1 Q 03:57:32 01:09:40 FRUTTBOM



33 6502 REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO 2 Q 03:57:36 01:09:44 FRUTTBOM
34 165 JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA JUNI 1 L 04:01:40 01:13:48 TMG
35 150 ANDRE PONTELLO 2 D 04:02:06 01:14:14 VIDATIVA
36 103 SAULO SALES BOARETO 3 C 04:03:37 01:15:45
37 51 LETICIA CANDIDO 1 B 04:04:42 01:16:50 AUDAX FSA
38 6001 MAURO LARA 2 R 04:05:34 01:17:42 BIKE TRAIL
39 166 IGOR CAPPUCI 2 L 04:05:37 01:17:45 TMG
40 52 KAREN OLIMPIO * 2 B 04:07:27 01:19:35 OGGI
41 168 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRAN 3 L 04:07:53 01:20:01 VAIJOOSY
42 368 MIGUEL AMARAL FROSSARD PA 2 K 04:09:11 01:21:19 BRUTALIDADE
43 400 LARRY MARTINS 1 I 04:09:40 01:21:48 MONTANHA AVEN
44 60 ROBETA KELLY STOPA 3 B 04:14:50 01:26:58 NO LIMITS
45 6022 EVERSON DE ALMEIDA MENDON 3 R 04:15:28 01:27:36 CLIC
46 104 ALAN MACHADO LOPES 4 C 04:15:31 01:27:39
47 164 ADIMILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR 4 L 04:15:32 01:27:40 CICLO ASSUNCA
48 366 WESLLEY SILVA DE RESENDE 3 K 04:15:44 01:27:52
49 6021 VINICIUS FRANCO 4 R 04:15:59 01:28:07 IBS LOCAL
50 207 EMERSON CARLOS RABELO SIL 5 E 04:16:12 01:28:20 MTB BROTHERS
51 202 FELIPE PEREIRA COELHO 6 E 04:20:18 01:32:26 REI DOS MONTE
52 55 ISABELLA RIBEIRO * 4 B 04:23:40 01:35:48 SPECIALIZED
53 205 MARCOS HALLACK 7 E 04:29:38 01:41:46 SAUDE PERFORM
54 59 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA * 5 B 04:30:03 01:42:11 MB BH TRIP TE�
55 350 GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO 2 H 04:31:19 01:43:27
56 170 LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES D. C 5 L 04:32:29 01:44:37 LIDER CONDOM
57 62 ELIANE RESENDE * 6 B 04:33:18 01:45:26 MB BH TRIP TE
58 262 CARLOS IVAN 5 F 04:33:23 01:45:31 ENERGY BIKE
59 56 LIEGE WALTER * 7 B 04:38:04 01:50:12 FLYBIKE TEAM
60 167 VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE OLI 6 L 04:38:44 01:50:52
61 53 VIVIANE FAVERY COSTA 8 B 04:39:03 01:51:11 CANNONDALE BR
62 58 ANA LUIZA GOMES SIQUEIRA 9 B 04:39:12 01:51:20 TSW RACE TEAM
63 352 LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO COST 3 H 04:40:18 01:52:26 ESQUADRIAS
64 201 FABIO GALIL ROCHA FABOLA 8 E 04:41:33 01:53:41 APRIORI RACIN
65 301 FELIPE COMINI 2 G 04:41:48 01:53:56 MTB BH
66 257 RINALDI ASSIS MONTEIRO 6 F 04:44:33 01:56:41 LENDARIOS
67 54 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 10 B 04:45:09 01:57:17 CALOI AVANCIN
68 302 MARCELO ARAUJO 3 G 04:45:19 01:57:27 IMAGEM OPTICA



69 403 PEDRO VILACA 2 I 04:48:12 02:00:20 MOMO M. AVENT
70 118 NARA FARIA 1 J 04:54:23 02:06:31 SILQUE.COM
71 367 ROSIMIRO SOUZA 4 K 04:54:56 02:07:04 BORA DOTO
72 5501 FILIPPE TIAGO FRANZONE 1 P 04:55:18 02:07:26 CPRM
73 5502 THIAGO IZIDORO 2 P 04:55:22 02:07:30 CPRM
74 206 PEDRO PAULO LOBO FEREIRA 9 E 04:56:36 02:08:44
75 57 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA 11 B 05:11:43 02:23:51 BRASIL RIDE
76 303 RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIM 4 G 05:14:19 02:26:27
77 6011 ALEXANDRE REZENDE PEREIRA 5 R 05:21:25 02:33:33 GROSS BIKERS
78 6012 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA 6 R 05:21:28 02:33:36 GROSS BIKERS
79 401 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO 3 I 05:27:38 02:39:46 SUPER BIKE
80 353 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA 4 H 05:46:07 02:58:15 BICHO DO MATO
81 5021 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO 1 O 05:49:02 03:01:10 NO LIMITS
82 5022 GERSON CANCINO JUNIOR 2 O 05:49:04 03:01:12 NO LIMITS
83 61 ALEXA CLAUDIA DIEKHAUS * 12 B 05:49:32 03:01:40 TEAM LOTUS BI
84 402 MAURICIO LEONEL LOPES 4 I 05:55:53 03:08:01 DETECTA
85 259 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT 7 F 06:04:06 03:16:14 DINOSSAUROS
86 5001 ANTONIO MARCOS G ALVES SI 3 O 06:14:38 03:26:46 GIGABIKE
87 5002 NICOLE LOOMAN 4 O 06:14:40 03:26:48 GIGABIKE
88 319 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES 1 N 06:58:22 04:11:00



RESULTADO 1ª ETAPA 56KM + 2ª ETAPA 78KM ( 04/05/2017 - 05/05/2017 )
SUPER ELITE MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1ª Dia 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 1 HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCIN A 02:47:52 02:55:47 05:43:39 00:00:00 CANNONDALE 02.2135.04 10005558383
2 5 LUKAS KAUFMANN A 02:56:14 02:57:22 05:53:36 00:09:57 CANNONDALE 05.21248.14 10003814407
3 8 EDSON DE REZENDE JUNIOR * A 03:06:04 02:55:47 06:01:51 00:18:12 CALOI AVANCIN 05.18213.13 10009584388
4 10 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN A 03:02:43 03:00:42 06:03:25 00:19:46 CALOI AVANCIN 06.7909.09 10008941461
5 4 JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES ALME A 03:05:59 02:58:21 06:04:20 00:20:41 GROOVE CHAYOA 04.13916.11 10009256107
6 2 SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA A 02:54:54 03:14:01 06:08:55 00:25:16 CANNONDALE 05.4185.05 10006840096
7 7 HUGO PRADO NETO A 03:08:50 03:00:11 06:09:01 00:25:22 CANNONDALE 05.663.04 10003217754
8 6 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES * A 03:13:00 02:58:41 06:11:41 00:28:02 CORRATEC 05.23307.14 10009839824
9 9 CARLOS ALBERTO F. OLIMPIO A 03:03:09 03:09:17 06:12:26 00:28:47 TSW 05.11353.09 10009418175

10 11 RODRIGO SILVA A 03:12:03 03:03:59 06:16:02 00:32:23 AVULSO 05.10829.09 10008911048
11 13 ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI * A 03:03:47 03:17:08 06:20:55 00:37:16 TSW RACING 12.21845.14 10015899900
12 17 FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACARI A 03:18:10 03:23:16 06:41:26 00:57:47 DNT 06.2083.04 10081911935
13 12 LEONNARDO BOTELHO A 03:33:04 03:16:43 06:49:47 01:06:08 BIKE TRILHA 05.9308.08 10014762875
14 14 PEDRO LAGE E SILVA *** A 03:51:12 03:23:47 07:14:59 01:31:20 CALOI AVANCINI 02.21241.14 10055948166
15 15 ROGER RENSO SILVA * A 03:46:43 03:36:09 07:22:52 01:39:13 TREK BRASIL 05.20290.13 10015899492
16 16 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SI A 03:44:47 03:42:04 07:26:51 01:43:12 FLYBIKE 05.7933.09 10007469485



SUPER ELITE FEMININO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 51 LETICIA CANDIDO B 04:04:42 03:49:35 07:54:17 00:00:00 AUDAX FSA 05.12817.10 10007476559
2 52 KAREN OLIMPIO * B 04:07:27 04:01:00 08:08:27 00:14:10 OGGI 05.20300.13 10009585604
3 53 VIVIANE FAVERY COSTA B 04:39:03 03:44:56 08:23:59 00:29:42 CANNONDALE BR 05.26392.15 10010907531
4 60 ROBETA KELLY STOPA B 04:14:50 04:17:19 08:32:09 00:37:52 NO LIMITS 05.501.04 10004205639
5 55 ISABELLA RIBEIRO * B 04:23:40 04:15:20 08:39:00 00:44:43 SPECIALIZED 05.13042.10 10055623723
6 62 ELIANE RESENDE * B 04:33:18 04:08:38 08:41:56 00:47:39 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31415.17 10060788870
7 56 LIEGE WALTER * B 04:38:04 04:18:01 08:56:05 01:01:48 FLYBIKE TEAM 05.10759.09 10007369758
8 54 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES B 04:45:09 04:18:53 09:04:02 01:09:45 CALOI AVANCIN 05.20157.13 10009254992
9 59 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA * B 04:30:03 04:35:48 09:05:51 01:11:34 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31853.17 10080758756

10 57 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA B 05:11:43 05:05:37 10:17:20 02:23:03 BRASIL RIDE 04.12965.10 10009585705
11 61 ALEXA CLAUDIA DIEKHAUS * B 05:49:32 05:29:19 11:18:51 03:24:34 TEAM LOTUS BI 05.15362.11 10010763950
12 58 ANA LUIZA GOMES SIQUEIRA B 04:39:12 - - - TSW RACE TEAM 05.30873.17 10064380803

SUB 30

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 105 HEITOR VIANA SILVA C 03:53:24 03:37:43 07:31:07 00:00:00
2 102 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA C 03:56:39 03:40:29 07:37:08 00:06:01 BRUTALIDADE
3 103 SAULO SALES BOARETO C 04:03:37 03:54:42 07:58:19 00:27:12
4 104 ALAN MACHADO LOPES C 04:15:31 03:53:36 08:09:07 00:38:00

MASTER A1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 152 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS D 03:36:09 03:30:36 07:06:45 00:00:00 BIKE FORECE
2 150 ANDRE PONTELLO D 04:02:06 04:05:49 08:07:55 01:01:10 VIDATIVA

MASTER A2

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 204 GUILHERME RABELO BUENO E 03:33:12 03:26:21 06:59:33 00:00:00 MR CONSTRUTOR 05.33987.18
2 203 FREDERICO CARVALHO DE BAR E 03:42:14 03:23:49 07:06:03 00:06:30 CAROLINA BABY 05.23802.15
3 210 EDUARDO CAMPOS E 03:53:18 03:41:26 07:34:44 00:35:11
4 207 EMERSON CARLOS RABELO SIL E 04:16:12 03:51:57 08:08:09 01:08:36 MTB BROTHERS
5 201 FABIO GALIL ROCHA FABOLA E 04:41:33 03:47:42 08:29:15 01:29:42 APRIORI RACIN
6 202 FELIPE PEREIRA COELHO E 04:20:18 04:14:39 08:34:57 01:35:24 REI DOS MONTE 05.30603.17



7 205 MARCOS HALLACK E 04:29:38 04:16:32 08:46:10 01:46:37 SAUDE PERFORM
8 209 CASSIO ANTONIO DA SILVA E 03:32:10 - - - DUMONT CICLE
9 206 PEDRO PAULO LOBO FEREIRA E 04:56:36 - - -

MASTER B1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 252 DENILSON EVANGELISTA F 03:32:55 03:22:20 06:55:15 00:00:00 DENILSON BIKE
2 254 JOAO ERILDO SILVA F 03:34:40 03:31:40 07:06:20 00:11:05 ENERGY BIKE 05.525.04
3 261 SILVIO OTAVIO NEVES AMORI F 03:45:51 03:34:52 07:20:43 00:25:28
4 256 MARCIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO F 03:52:21 03:52:36 07:44:57 00:49:42 LIDER CONDOMI 05.26723.15
5 262 CARLOS IVAN F 04:33:23 04:13:22 08:46:45 01:51:30 ENERGY BIKE
6 257 RINALDI ASSIS MONTEIRO F 04:44:33 04:52:23 09:36:56 02:41:41 LENDARIOS 05.34045.18
7 259 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT F 06:04:06 05:16:46 11:20:52 04:25:37 DINOSSAUROS

MASTER B2

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 304 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SI G 03:46:45 03:44:01 07:30:46 00:00:00 RAAS TRAINING 05.502.04
2 301 FELIPE COMINI G 04:41:48 04:17:07 08:58:55 01:28:09 MTB BH 05.8873.08
3 302 MARCELO ARAUJO G 04:45:19 04:22:24 09:07:43 01:36:57 IMAGEM OPTICA
4 303 RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIM G 05:14:19 04:42:30 09:56:49 02:26:03

MASTER C1

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 351 LUCA MOIOLI H 03:55:10 03:49:20 07:44:30 00:00:00 MTB BH TRIPTE 05.31852.17
2 350 GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO H 04:31:19 04:14:55 08:46:14 01:01:44
3 352 LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO COST H 04:40:18 04:15:16 08:55:34 01:11:04 ESQUADRIAS
4 353 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA H 05:46:07 05:18:54 11:05:01 03:20:31 BICHO DO MATO

MASTER C2

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 400 LARRY MARTINS I 04:09:40 03:53:29 08:03:09 00:00:00 MONTANHA AVEN 06.1464.04
2 403 PEDRO VILACA I 04:48:12 04:48:06 09:36:18 01:33:09 MOMO M. AVENT
3 401 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO I 05:27:38 05:14:24 10:42:02 02:38:53 SUPER BIKE
4 402 MAURICIO LEONEL LOPES I 05:55:53 04:54:04 10:49:57 02:46:48 DETECTA 06.28697.16



FEMININO +30

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 118 NARA FARIA J 04:54:23 04:35:30 09:29:53 00:00:00 SILQUE.COM 07.19970.13

OPEN A MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 369 MATHEUS CASTRO BATISTA K 03:47:47 03:52:03 07:39:50 00:00:00 CANDEIA RACIN
2 368 MIGUEL AMARAL FROSSARD PA K 04:09:11 03:46:45 07:55:56 00:16:06 BRUTALIDADE
3 366 WESLLEY SILVA DE RESENDE K 04:15:44 03:54:46 08:10:30 00:30:40
4 367 ROSIMIRO SOUZA K 04:54:56 04:14:04 09:09:00 01:29:10 BORA DOTO

OPEN B MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 165 JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA JUNI L 04:01:40 03:42:08 07:43:48 00:00:00 TMG
2 168 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRAN L 04:07:53 03:42:12 07:50:05 00:06:17 VAIJOOSY
3 166 IGOR CAPPUCI L 04:05:37 03:55:14 08:00:51 00:17:03 TMG
4 164 ADIMILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR L 04:15:32 04:04:11 08:19:43 00:35:55 CICLO ASSUNCA
5 167 VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE OLI L 04:38:44 04:08:59 08:47:43 01:03:55
6 170 LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES D. C L 04:32:29 04:17:28 08:49:57 01:06:09 LIDER CONDOM

OPEN B FEMININO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 319 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES N 06:58:22 06:26:27 13:24:49 00:00:00

DUPLA MISTA

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 502-1 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO O 05:49:02 05:17:42 11:06:44 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
2 502-2 GERSON CANCINO JUNIOR O 05:49:02 05:17:42 11:06:44 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
3 500-1 ANTONIO MARCOS G ALVES SI O 06:14:38 05:45:47 12:00:25 00:53:41 GIGABIKE
4 500-2 NICOLE LOOMAN O 06:14:38 05:45:47 12:00:25 00:53:41 GIGABIKE 
 



DUPLA SUB 70 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 550-1 FILIPPE TIAGO FRANZONE P 04:55:18 04:14:30 09:09:48 00:00:00 CPRM
2 550-2 THIAGO IZIDORO P 04:55:18 04:14:30 09:09:48 00:00:00 CPRM

DUPLA SUB 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 650-1 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO Q 03:57:32 03:52:30 07:50:02 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM
2 650-2 REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO Q 03:57:32 03:52:30 07:50:02 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM

DUPLA OVER 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ Tempo 2º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 600-2 FREDERICO CLAVELAND R 04:05:34 03:54:00 07:59:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
2 600-1 MAURO LARA R 04:05:34 03:54:00 07:59:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
3 602-2 EVERSON DE ALMEIDA MENDON R 04:15:28 05:05:48 09:21:16 01:21:42 CLIC
4 602-1 VINICIUS FRANCO R 04:15:28 05:05:48 09:21:16 01:21:42 IBS LOCAL
5 601-1 ALEXANDRE REZENDE PEREIRA R 05:21:25 05:00:11 10:21:36 02:22:02 GROSS BIKERS
6 601-2 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA R 05:21:25 05:00:11 10:21:36 02:22:02 GROSS BIKERS



RESULTADO 1ª ETAPA 56KM + 2ª ETAPA 78KM + 3ª ETAPA 56KM ( 04/05/2017 - 05/05/2017 - 06/06/2017 )
SUPER ELITE MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 1 HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCIN A 02:47:52 02:55:47 01:50:42 07:34:21 00:00:00 CANNONDALE 02.2135.04 10005558383
2 5 LUKAS KAUFMANN A 02:56:14 02:57:22 01:55:32 07:49:08 00:14:47 CANNONDALE 05.21248.14 10003814407
3 8 EDSON DE REZENDE JUNIOR * A 03:06:04 02:55:47 01:55:40 07:57:31 00:23:10 CALOI AVANCIN 05.18213.13 10009584388
4 10 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN A 03:02:43 03:00:42 01:55:27 07:58:52 00:24:31 CALOI AVANCIN 06.7909.09 10008941461
5 4 JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES ALME A 03:05:59 02:58:21 01:55:10 07:59:30 00:25:09 GROOVE CHAYOA 04.13916.11 10009256107
6 2 SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA A 02:54:54 03:14:01 01:55:54 08:04:49 00:30:28 CANNONDALE 05.4185.05 10006840096
7 9 CARLOS ALBERTO F. OLIMPIO A 03:03:09 03:09:17 01:55:49 08:08:15 00:33:54 TSW 05.11353.09 10009418175
8 6 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES * A 03:13:00 02:58:41 01:58:05 08:09:46 00:35:25 CORRATEC 05.23307.14 10009839824
9 7 HUGO PRADO NETO A 03:08:50 03:00:11 02:01:26 08:10:27 00:36:06 CANNONDALE 05.663.04 10003217754

10 11 RODRIGO SILVA A 03:12:03 03:03:59 01:59:20 08:15:22 00:41:01 AVULSO 05.10829.09 10008911048
11 13 ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI * A 03:03:47 03:17:08 02:00:22 08:21:17 00:46:56 TSW RACING 12.21845.14 10015899900
12 17 FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACARI A 03:18:10 03:23:16 02:00:40 08:42:06 01:07:45 DNT 06.2083.04 10081911935
13 12 LEONNARDO BOTELHO A 03:33:04 03:16:43 01:57:57 08:47:44 01:13:23 BIKE TRILHA 05.9308.08 10014762875
14 14 PEDRO LAGE E SILVA *** A 03:51:12 03:23:47 01:56:14 09:11:13 01:36:52 CALOI AVANCINI 02.21241.14 10055948166
15 15 ROGER RENSO SILVA * A 03:46:43 03:36:09 02:13:00 09:35:52 02:01:31 TREK BRASIL 05.20290.13 10015899492
16 16 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SI A 03:44:47 03:42:04 02:14:49 09:41:40 02:07:19 FLYBIKE 05.7933.09 10007469485

SUPER ELITE FEMININO



Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 51 LETICIA CANDIDO B 04:04:42 03:49:35 02:22:46 10:17:03 00:00:00 AUDAX FSA 05.12817.10 10007476559
2 52 KAREN OLIMPIO * B 04:07:27 04:01:00 02:21:45 10:30:12 00:13:09 OGGI 05.20300.13 10009585604
3 53 VIVIANE FAVERY COSTA B 04:39:03 03:44:56 02:25:58 10:49:57 00:32:54 CANNONDALE BR 05.26392.15 10010907531
4 60 ROBETA KELLY STOPA B 04:14:50 04:17:19 02:44:10 11:16:19 00:59:16 NO LIMITS 05.501.04 10004205639
5 55 ISABELLA RIBEIRO * B 04:23:40 04:15:20 02:38:15 11:17:15 01:00:12 SPECIALIZED 05.13042.10 10055623723
6 62 ELIANE RESENDE * B 04:33:18 04:08:38 02:40:48 11:22:44 01:05:41 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31415.17 10060788870
7 56 LIEGE WALTER * B 04:38:04 04:18:01 02:33:20 11:29:25 01:12:22 FLYBIKE TEAM 05.10759.09 10007369758
8 54 DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES B 04:45:09 04:18:53 02:32:36 11:36:38 01:19:35 CALOI AVANCIN 05.20157.13 10009254992
9 59 LAURITA COSTA MOREIRA * B 04:30:03 04:35:48 02:35:19 11:41:10 01:24:07 MB BH TRIP TE 05.31853.17 10080758756

10 57 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA B 05:11:43 05:05:37 03:20:45 13:38:05 03:21:02 BRASIL RIDE 04.12965.10 10009585705
11 61 ALEXA CLAUDIA DIEKHAUS * B 05:49:32 05:29:19 03:22:38 14:41:29 04:24:26 TEAM LOTUS BI 05.15362.11 10010763950
12 58 ANA LUIZA GOMES SIQUEIRA B 04:39:12 - - - - TSW RACE TEAM 05.30873.17 10064380803

SUB 30

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 105 HEITOR VIANA SILVA C 03:53:24 03:37:43 02:14:08 09:45:15 00:00:00
2 102 HENRIQUE DITTZ COSTA C 03:56:39 03:40:29 02:14:59 09:52:07 00:06:52 BRUTALIDADE
3 103 SAULO SALES BOARETO C 04:03:37 03:54:42 02:26:14 10:24:33 00:39:18
4 104 ALAN MACHADO LOPES C 04:15:31 03:53:36 02:28:30 10:37:37 00:52:22

MASTER A1

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 152 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS D 03:36:09 03:30:36 02:13:24 09:20:09 00:00:00 BIKE FORECE
2 150 ANDRE PONTELLO D 04:02:06 04:05:49 02:19:09 10:27:04 01:06:55 VIDATIVA

MASTER A2

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 204 GUILHERME RABELO BUENO E 03:33:12 03:26:21 02:13:52 09:13:25 00:00:00 MR CONSTRUTOR 05.33987.18
2 203 FREDERICO CARVALHO DE BAR E 03:42:14 03:23:49 02:07:41 09:13:44 00:00:19 CAROLINA BABY 05.23802.15
3 210 EDUARDO CAMPOS E 03:53:18 03:41:26 02:16:28 09:51:12 00:37:47
4 207 EMERSON CARLOS RABELO SIL E 04:16:12 03:51:57 02:24:22 10:32:31 01:19:06 MTB BROTHERS
5 201 FABIO GALIL ROCHA FABOLA E 04:41:33 03:47:42 02:25:40 10:54:55 01:41:30 APRIORI RACIN
6 202 FELIPE PEREIRA COELHO E 04:20:18 04:14:39 02:22:27 10:57:24 01:43:59 REI DOS MONTE 05.30603.17
7 205 MARCOS HALLACK E 04:29:38 04:16:32 02:23:21 11:09:31 01:56:06 SAUDE PERFORM
8 209 CASSIO ANTONIO DA SILVA E 03:32:10 - - - - DUMONT CICLE
9 206 PEDRO PAULO LOBO FEREIRA E 04:56:36 - 02:39:27 - -



MASTER B1

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 252 DENILSON EVANGELISTA F 03:32:55 03:22:20 02:07:05 09:02:20 00:00:00 DENILSON BIKE
2 254 JOAO ERILDO SILVA F 03:34:40 03:31:40 02:12:59 09:19:19 00:16:59 ENERGY BIKE 05.525.04
3 261 SILVIO OTAVIO NEVES AMORI F 03:45:51 03:34:52 02:06:54 09:27:37 00:25:17
4 256 MARCIO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO F 03:52:21 03:52:36 02:16:14 10:01:11 00:58:51 LIDER CONDOMI 05.26723.15
5 262 CARLOS IVAN F 04:33:23 04:13:22 02:50:12 11:36:57 02:34:37 ENERGY BIKE
6 257 RINALDI ASSIS MONTEIRO F 04:44:33 04:52:23 02:51:42 12:28:38 03:26:18 LENDARIOS 05.34045.18
7 259 WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENT F 06:04:06 05:16:46 03:01:45 14:22:37 05:20:17 DINOSSAUROS

MASTER B2

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 304 ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SI G 03:46:45 03:44:01 02:13:31 09:44:17 00:00:00 RAAS TRAINING 05.502.04
2 301 FELIPE COMINI G 04:41:48 04:17:07 02:40:01 11:38:56 01:54:39 MTB BH 05.8873.08
3 302 MARCELO ARAUJO G 04:45:19 04:22:24 02:32:33 11:40:16 01:55:59 IMAGEM OPTICA
4 303 RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIM G 05:14:19 04:42:30 02:28:04 12:24:53 02:40:36

MASTER C1

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 351 LUCA MOIOLI H 03:55:10 03:49:20 02:21:58 10:06:28 00:00:00 MTB BH TRIPTE 05.31852.17
2 350 GUILHERME FIGUEIREDO H 04:31:19 04:14:55 02:33:45 11:19:59 01:13:31
3 352 LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO COST H 04:40:18 04:15:16 02:47:44 11:43:18 01:36:50 ESQUADRIAS
4 353 JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUZA H 05:46:07 05:18:54 03:16:54 14:21:55 04:15:27 BICHO DO MATO

MASTER C2

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 400 LARRY MARTINS I 04:09:40 03:53:29 02:30:55 10:34:04 00:00:00 MONTANHA AVEN 06.1464.04
2 403 PEDRO VILACA I 04:48:12 04:48:06 02:44:37 12:20:55 01:46:51 MOMO M. AVENT
3 402 MAURICIO LEONEL LOPES I 05:55:53 04:54:04 02:48:07 13:38:04 03:04:00 DETECTA 06.28697.16
4 401 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO I 05:27:38 05:14:24 03:11:09 13:53:11 03:19:07 SUPER BIKE

FEMININO +30

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 118 NARA FARIA J 04:54:23 04:35:30 02:51:33 12:21:26 00:00:00 SILQUE.COM 07.19970.13

OPEN A MASCULINO



Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 369 MATHEUS CASTRO BATISTA K 03:47:47 03:52:03 02:14:54 09:54:44 00:00:00 CANDEIA RACIN
2 368 MIGUEL AMARAL FROSSARD PA K 04:09:11 03:46:45 02:17:34 10:13:30 00:18:46 BRUTALIDADE
3 366 WESLLEY SILVA DE RESENDE K 04:15:44 03:54:46 02:16:57 10:27:27 00:32:43
4 367 ROSIMIRO SOUZA K 04:54:56 04:14:04 02:42:36 11:51:36 01:56:52 BORA DOTO

OPEN B MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 165 JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA JUNI L 04:01:40 03:42:08 02:23:14 10:07:02 00:00:00 TMG
2 168 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRAN L 04:07:53 03:42:12 02:23:05 10:13:10 00:06:08 VAIJOOSY
3 166 IGOR CAPPUCI L 04:05:37 03:55:14 02:24:46 10:25:37 00:18:35 TMG
4 164 ADIMILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR L 04:15:32 04:04:11 02:31:14 10:50:57 00:43:55 CICLO ASSUNCA
5 170 LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES D. C L 04:32:29 04:17:28 02:16:49 11:06:46 00:59:44 LIDER CONDOM
6 167 VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE OLI L 04:38:44 04:08:59 02:39:07 11:26:50 01:19:48

OPEN B FEMININO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 319 ANA CLAUDIA BORGES N 06:58:22 06:26:27 13:24:49 00:00:00

DUPLA MISTA

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 502-1 CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO O 05:49:02 05:17:42 03:04:14 14:10:58 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
2 502-2 GERSON CANCINO JUNIOR O 05:49:02 05:17:42 03:04:14 14:10:58 00:00:00 NO LIMITS
3 500-1 ANTONIO MARCOS G ALVES SI O 06:14:38 05:45:47 03:16:02 15:16:27 01:05:29 GIGABIKE
4 500-2 NICOLE LOOMAN O 06:14:38 05:45:47 03:16:02 15:16:27 01:05:29 GIGABIKE 

 



DUPLA SUB 70 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 550-1 FILIPPE TIAGO FRANZONE P 04:55:18 04:14:30 02:32:41 11:42:29 00:00:00 CPRM
2 550-2 THIAGO IZIDORO P 04:55:18 04:14:30 02:32:41 11:42:29 00:00:00 CPRM

DUPLA SUB 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 650-1 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO Q 03:57:32 03:52:30 02:18:39 10:08:41 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM
2 650-2 REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO Q 03:57:32 03:52:30 02:18:39 10:08:41 00:00:00 FRUTTBOM

DUPLA OVER 80 MASCULINO

Clas Num Nome Categ 1º Dia 2º Dia 3º Dia Total Dif.1§ Equipe CBC UCI
1 600-2 FREDERICO CLAVELAND R 04:05:34 03:54:00 02:16:00 10:15:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
2 600-1 MAURO LARA R 04:05:34 03:54:00 02:16:00 10:15:34 00:00:00 BIKE TRAIL
3 602-2 EVERSON DE ALMEIDA MENDON R 04:15:28 05:05:48 02:27:44 11:49:00 01:33:26 CLIC
4 602-1 VINICIUS FRANCO R 04:15:28 05:05:48 02:27:44 11:49:00 01:33:26 IBS LOCAL
5 601-1 ALEXANDRE REZENDE PEREIRA R 05:21:25 05:00:11 02:55:08 13:16:44 03:01:10 GROSS BIKERS
6 601-2 CIRO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA R 05:21:25 05:00:11 02:55:08 13:16:44 03:01:10 GROSS BIKERS


